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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen A  (4)  4.3 km  15 Hm   16 P
 1(56)  2(57)  3(58)  4(59)  5(60)  6(61)  7(62)  8(63)  9(64)  10(65)  11(66)  12(67)

 13(68)  14(69)  15(70)  16(99)  Z

 1  Schöps Anna  55:21  4:42  7:36  11:48  16:22  20:27  24:56  28:14  33:15  38:16  41:24  42:58  45:29
 OLV Landshut  4:42  2:54  4:12  4:34  4:05  4:29  3:18  5:01  5:01  3:08  1:34  2:31

 47:22  49:48  53:11  55:02  55:21
 1:53  2:26  3:23  1:51  0:19

 2  Meißner Britta  57:48  5:13  7:56  11:00  17:47  22:44  27:13  30:34  35:39  40:27  43:42  45:14  47:45
 OLV Landshut  5:13  2:43  3:04  6:47  4:57  4:29  3:21  5:05  4:48  3:15  1:32  2:31

 49:38  52:06  55:28  57:21  57:48
 1:53  2:28  3:22  1:53  0:27

 3  Ropertz Jana  66:01  8:49  11:54  14:56  20:39  23:48  28:01  32:03  37:18  43:14  47:02  48:47  51:30
 OLV Landshut  8:49  3:05  3:02  5:43  3:09  4:13  4:02  5:15  5:56  3:48  1:45  2:43

 53:57  57:18  63:08  65:34  66:01
 2:27  3:21  5:50  2:26  0:27

 4  Burrell Teresa  78:29  5:12  16:07  21:26  29:53  33:00  38:32  41:52  49:42  53:32  57:00  58:46  61:52
 OC München  5:12  10:55  5:19  8:27  3:07  5:32  3:20  7:50  3:50  3:28  1:46  3:06

 64:29  67:22  75:26  78:05  78:29
 2:37  2:53  8:04  2:39  0:24

 Herren A  (12)  4.3 km  15 Hm   16 P
 1(56)  2(57)  3(58)  4(59)  5(60)  6(61)  7(62)  8(63)  9(64)  10(65)  11(66)  12(67)

 13(68)  14(69)  15(70)  16(99)  Z

 1  Enborg Andreas  36:34  2:31  4:04  5:21  9:16  10:55  13:41  16:14  19:30  22:05  24:38  25:46  27:49
 OC München  2:31  1:33  1:17  3:55  1:39  2:46  2:33  3:16  2:35  2:33  1:08  2:03

 29:26  31:42  34:56  36:18  36:34
 1:37  2:16  3:14  1:22  0:16

 2  Weid Uwe  36:55  2:41  4:26  5:56  9:56  12:00  14:48  17:28  20:51  23:46  26:25  27:34  29:26
 OLV Landshut  2:41  1:45  1:30  4:00  2:04  2:48  2:40  3:23  2:55  2:39  1:09  1:52

 30:45  32:43  35:07  36:35  36:55
 1:19  1:58  2:24  1:28  0:20

 3  Natho Ronny  38:53  3:17  5:06  7:23  11:29  13:12  15:56  18:23  22:09  25:15  27:48  29:01  30:51
 OC München  3:17  1:49  2:17  4:06  1:43  2:44  2:27  3:46  3:06  2:33  1:13  1:50

 32:19  34:42  37:04  38:36  38:53
 1:28  2:23  2:22  1:32  0:17

 4  Despetovic Tihomir  41:21  3:20  4:50  6:17  10:41  12:22  15:24  18:02  22:01  25:03  27:43  28:54  31:02
 OC München  3:20  1:30  1:27  4:24  1:41  3:02  2:38  3:59  3:02  2:40  1:11  2:08

 32:40  34:32  39:06  41:04  41:21
 1:38  1:52  4:34  1:58  0:17

 5  Körner Ralph  41:59  3:04  4:52  7:15  11:35  13:48  16:55  19:49  24:29  27:23  30:09  31:21  33:34
 OLV Landshut  3:04  1:48  2:23  4:20  2:13  3:07  2:54  4:40  2:54  2:46  1:12  2:13

 35:13  37:22  40:06  41:38  41:59
 1:39  2:09  2:44  1:32  0:21

 6  Hergert Alexander  43:49  3:01  5:19  8:05  12:14  14:38  17:44  20:24  24:16  27:38  30:52  32:08  34:09
 OLV Landshut  3:01  2:18  2:46  4:09  2:24  3:06  2:40  3:52  3:22  3:14  1:16  2:01

 35:57  38:13  41:47  43:30  43:49
 1:48  2:16  3:34  1:43  0:19

 7  Iarko Vitalii  46:25  2:56  5:49  8:26  12:41  15:03  17:55  20:44  26:08  31:01  34:02  35:35  37:49
 OC München  2:56  2:53  2:37  4:15  2:22  2:52  2:49  5:24  4:53  3:01  1:33  2:14

 39:20  41:27  44:20  46:07  46:25
 1:31  2:07  2:53  1:47  0:18

 8  Weinig Peter  46:27  3:22  5:17  6:50  11:03  14:16  17:31  20:42  25:31  29:12  32:07  33:27  35:45
 OC München  3:22  1:55  1:33  4:13  3:13  3:15  3:11  4:49  3:41  2:55  1:20  2:18

 37:36  40:31  44:05  46:03  46:27  44:54
 1:51  2:55  3:34  1:58  0:24  *72

 9  Neumüller Mathias  57:09  2:59  5:26  9:22  13:35  22:12  25:43  28:49  35:23  40:06  42:56  45:18  47:43
 OC München  2:59  2:27  3:56  4:13  8:37  3:31  3:06  6:34  4:43  2:50  2:22  2:25

 49:27  51:36  55:06  56:50  57:09
 1:44  2:09  3:30  1:44  0:19

 10  Liebl Siegfried  62:31  7:25  9:52  11:53  17:05  20:36  25:43  29:35  34:44  40:57  45:02  46:27  49:07
 TV Osterhofen  7:25  2:27  2:01  5:12  3:31  5:07  3:52  5:09  6:13  4:05  1:25  2:40

 51:18  54:29  60:10  62:10  62:31
 2:11  3:11  5:41  2:00  0:21

 11  Ropertz Andreas  65:46  8:50  11:47  14:57  20:32  23:42  27:56  32:12  37:07  43:15  46:56  48:34  51:22
 SV Bonbruck  8:50  2:57  3:10  5:35  3:10  4:14  4:16  4:55  6:08  3:41  1:38  2:48

 53:52  57:17  62:33  65:21  65:46
 2:30  3:25  5:16  2:48  0:25

 12  Lang Florian  74:17  4:28  7:57  10:45  29:22  33:41  37:26  41:23  48:30  53:15  56:13  57:42  60:09
 OLV Landshut  4:28  3:29  2:48  18:37  4:19  3:45  3:57  7:07  4:45  2:58  1:29  2:27

 62:41  66:04  71:32  73:55  74:17
 2:32  3:23  5:28  2:23  0:22

 Damen B  (11)  3.1 km  10 Hm   11 P
 1(69)  2(64)  3(70)  4(56)  5(62)  6(61)  7(71)  8(59)  9(58)  10(63)  11(99)  Z

 1  Liebl Gertrud  39:00  5:53  7:48  10:24  13:41  17:39  20:59  22:57  27:14  32:40  35:14  38:30  39:00
 TV Osterhofen  5:53  1:55  2:36  3:17  3:58  3:20  1:58  4:17  5:26  2:34  3:16  0:30

 2  Schöps Sarah  40:17  4:57  6:51  10:17  12:55  17:34  20:53  22:43  26:43  32:59  36:59  39:59  40:17
 OLV Landshut  4:57  1:54  3:26  2:38  4:39  3:19  1:50  4:00  6:16  4:00  3:00  0:18

 3  Manoilova Olga  42:14  5:39  7:42  12:28  16:00  20:27  24:08  26:09  30:50  36:34  39:39  41:47  42:14
 OC München  5:39  2:03  4:46  3:32  4:27  3:41  2:01  4:41  5:44  3:05  2:08  0:27
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen B  (11)  3.1 km  10 Hm   11 P  (Forts.)

 1(69)  2(64)  3(70)  4(56)  5(62)  6(61)  7(71)  8(59)  9(58)  10(63)  11(99)  Z

 4  Schwendemann Mona  44:31  5:05  7:41  16:41  19:49  24:17  27:49  29:37  33:37  38:59  41:20  44:05  44:31
 - München -  5:05  2:36  9:00  3:08  4:28  3:32  1:48  4:00  5:22  2:21  2:45  0:26

 5  Fritz Martha  54:41  5:51  9:04  16:21  19:43  25:06  29:25  31:57  39:10  49:14  52:06  54:17  54:41
 TV Osterhofen  5:51  3:13  7:17  3:22  5:23  4:19  2:32  7:13  10:04  2:52  2:11  0:24

 6  Rathje-Kübler Ilka  55:38  4:18  5:58  10:03  14:14  17:45  21:11  23:05  28:33  33:37  48:11  54:39  55:38
 OC München  4:18  1:40  4:05  4:11  3:31  3:26  1:54  5:28  5:04  14:34  6:28  0:59

 7  Schöps Carina  57:51  5:08  7:14  15:00  20:26  27:06  32:01  34:22  40:58  48:22  54:02  57:22  57:51
 OLV Landshut  5:08  2:06  7:46  5:26  6:40  4:55  2:21  6:36  7:24  5:40  3:20  0:29

 8  Bauer Iris  61:52  6:49  9:10  12:10  32:43  38:03  41:48  45:55  50:12  56:10  59:09  61:19  61:52
 TV Osterhofen  6:49  2:21  3:00  20:33  5:20  3:45  4:07  4:17  5:58  2:59  2:10  0:33

 9  Vogel Gabriele  65:31  5:45  11:35  18:36  21:43  27:28  32:08  35:01  40:56  50:06  61:17  65:00  65:31
 OLV Landshut  5:45  5:50  7:01  3:07  5:45  4:40  2:53  5:55  9:10  11:11  3:43  0:31

 10  Weber-Blaschke Gabriele  66:42  6:24  11:10  19:02  24:19  34:34  41:32  44:39  49:49  57:09  63:07  66:07  66:42
 OLV Landshut  6:24  4:46  7:52  5:17  10:15  6:58  3:07  5:10  7:20  5:58  3:00  0:35

 Schultze Andrea  Fehlst  6:14  9:25  13:50  17:51  23:02  27:11  29:40  35:55  -----  42:27  48:16  48:46
 OLV Landshut  6:14  3:11  4:25  4:01  5:11  4:09  2:29  6:15  6:32  5:49  0:30

 Herren B  (7)  3.1 km  10 Hm   11 P
 1(69)  2(64)  3(70)  4(56)  5(62)  6(61)  7(71)  8(59)  9(58)  10(63)  11(99)  Z

 1  Blaschke Markus  29:16  4:03  6:22  8:18  10:20  13:22  16:10  17:48  21:00  25:12  27:25  28:58  29:16
 OLV Landshut  4:03  2:19  1:56  2:02  3:02  2:48  1:38  3:12  4:12  2:13  1:33  0:18

 2  Hjertén Stefan  38:09  4:15  6:31  9:45  12:10  16:35  20:11  22:13  26:21  32:12  35:30  37:43  38:09
 OLV Steinberg  4:15  2:16  3:14  2:25  4:25  3:36  2:02  4:08  5:51  3:18  2:13  0:26

 3  Kümpfbeck Josef  40:41  4:24  6:27  11:08  14:53  19:21  22:49  24:44  29:13  35:15  38:18  40:15  40:41
 TV Osterhofen  4:24  2:03  4:41  3:45  4:28  3:28  1:55  4:29  6:02  3:03  1:57  0:26

 4  Weigold Peter  49:09  6:09  8:37  21:12  24:07  28:45  32:09  34:17  38:31  44:14  47:03  48:48  49:09
 TV Osterhofen  6:09  2:28  12:35  2:55  4:38  3:24  2:08  4:14  5:43  2:49  1:45  0:21

 5  Huber Klaus  50:57  3:56  8:41  17:16  24:20  28:40  33:10  35:17  39:48  45:12  48:41  50:37  50:57
 OLV Landshut  3:56  4:45  8:35  7:04  4:20  4:30  2:07  4:31  5:24  3:29  1:56  0:20

 6  Schöps Norbert  51:42  8:06  10:26  15:44  22:18  28:07  31:44  34:41  38:38  45:07  48:18  51:15  51:42
 SV Kumhausen  8:06  2:20  5:18  6:34  5:49  3:37  2:57  3:57  6:29  3:11  2:57  0:27

 Oechler Jakob  Fehlst  4:44  6:58  -----  -----  23:11  28:26  31:45  38:14  47:36  52:20  55:29  56:28
 OLV Landshut  4:44  2:14  16:13  5:15  3:19  6:29  9:22  4:44  3:09  0:59

 Damen C  (4)  2.2 km  0 Hm   9 P
 1(76)  2(75)  3(67)  4(66)  5(74)  6(73)  7(78)  8(79)  9(99)  Z

 1  Pilz Linda  23:58  1:14  4:42  6:18  10:48  14:11  15:31  18:05  22:22  23:27  23:58
 OLV Landshut  1:14  3:28  1:36  4:30  3:23  1:20  2:34  4:17  1:05  0:31

 2  Steinberger Julia  26:15  1:07  4:19  5:24  8:39  12:26  13:42  16:50  24:53  25:53  26:15
 OLV Landshut  1:07  3:12  1:05  3:15  3:47  1:16  3:08  8:03  1:00  0:22

 3  Schweiger Rebekka  29:17  1:06  4:32  6:04  13:59  17:46  19:36  23:24  27:56  28:55  29:17
 TV Osterhofen  1:06  3:26  1:32  7:55  3:47  1:50  3:48  4:32  0:59  0:22

 4  Natho Leonie  35:49  1:24  5:10  6:52  16:44  22:24  24:03  28:08  34:18  35:25  35:49
 OC München  1:24  3:46  1:42  9:52  5:40  1:39  4:05  6:10  1:07  0:24

 Schüler D  (10)  2.1 km  0 Hm   9 P
 1(76)  2(65)  3(66)  4(77)  5(67)  6(75)  7(74)  8(72)  9(99)  Z

 1  Marquardt Neele  24:01  1:08  3:59  7:36  9:35  11:36  13:19  16:50  21:09  23:40  24:01
 OLV Landshut  1:08  2:51  3:37  1:59  2:01  1:43  3:31  4:19  2:31  0:21

 2  Natho Yara  24:36  1:59  5:15  8:03  10:40  13:46  15:33  18:40  22:16  24:11  24:36
 OC München  1:59  3:16  2:48  2:37  3:06  1:47  3:07  3:36  1:55  0:25

 3  Pilz Moritz  25:02  1:23  5:55  10:34  12:46  14:49  16:16  18:44  22:34  24:37  25:02
 OLV Landshut  1:23  4:32  4:39  2:12  2:03  1:27  2:28  3:50  2:03  0:25

 4  Oechler Lukas  25:36  1:16  4:14  9:43  11:27  17:45  18:42  20:44  23:31  25:16  25:36
 OLV Landshut  1:16  2:58  5:29  1:44  6:18  0:57  2:02  2:47  1:45  0:20

 4  Progner Milena  25:36  1:47  7:29  9:29  11:56  13:44  15:17  18:58  22:05  25:11  25:36
 TV Osterhofen  1:47  5:42  2:00  2:27  1:48  1:33  3:41  3:07  3:06  0:25

 6  Pilz Marlon  27:21  2:41  7:27  12:14  14:29  16:28  17:53  20:20  24:15  26:55  27:21
 OLV Landshut  2:41  4:46  4:47  2:15  1:59  1:25  2:27  3:55  2:40  0:26

 7  Rohrmann Leo  28:01  1:39  5:31  11:19  13:36  15:36  17:27  20:48  25:17  27:38  28:01
 OLV Landshut  1:39  3:52  5:48  2:17  2:00  1:51  3:21  4:29  2:21  0:23

 8  Blaschke Lukas  38:41  1:04  8:28  24:09  26:23  28:24  29:38  32:36  36:31  38:17  38:41
 OLV Landshut  1:04  7:24  15:41  2:14  2:01  1:14  2:58  3:55  1:46  0:24

 9  Süßl Sebastian  42:10  1:46  16:04  28:42  31:09  33:37  34:49  37:08  39:55  41:44  42:10
 OLV Landshut  1:46  14:18  12:38  2:27  2:28  1:12  2:19  2:47  1:49  0:26

 10  Enborg Wilma  50:36  4:04  14:23  19:47  24:31  28:50  32:14  36:32  43:40  49:28  50:36
 OC München  4:04  10:19  5:24  4:44  4:19  3:24  4:18  7:08  5:48  1:08

 Offen D  (5)  2.1 km  0 Hm   9 P
 1(76)  2(65)  3(66)  4(77)  5(67)  6(75)  7(74)  8(72)  9(99)  Z

 1  Oddoy Gina  25:03  1:31  5:42  8:45  11:37  13:06  15:30  18:17  22:06  24:38  25:03
 - München -  1:31  4:11  3:03  2:52  1:29  2:24  2:47  3:49  2:32  0:25

 2  Marquardt Janet  28:37  1:10  4:29  13:43  16:58  19:38  20:46  23:06  26:09  28:07  28:37
 OLV Landshut  1:10  3:19  9:14  3:15  2:40  1:08  2:20  3:03  1:58  0:30

 3  Schöps Anke  30:22  2:17  7:02  10:40  13:48  16:05  18:06  21:35  26:25  29:28  30:22
 SV Kumhausen  2:17  4:45  3:38  3:08  2:17  2:01  3:29  4:50  3:03  0:54



4. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2018 & 15. Landshuter Stadtmeist. Sa 07.07.2018 21:44
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Offen D  (5)  2.1 km  0 Hm   9 P  (Forts.)

 1(76)  2(65)  3(66)  4(77)  5(67)  6(75)  7(74)  8(72)  9(99)  Z

 4  Steinberger Jutta  30:23  2:17  7:04  10:33  13:47  16:06  18:05  21:35  26:24  29:27  30:23
 SV Kumhausen  2:17  4:47  3:29  3:14  2:19  1:59  3:30  4:49  3:03  0:56

 5  Marquardt Tom  30:24  1:34  4:03  17:18  19:08  21:43  22:54  25:15  28:02  29:54  30:24
 OLV Landshut  1:34  2:29  13:15  1:50  2:35  1:11  2:21  2:47  1:52  0:30


